LIST OF FIGURES

No Title Page
11 Location map of the study area 04
21 Pre-Quaternary Geology of the study area 12
22 Quaternary litho-stratigraphy in SW and NE parts

of the Thar 24
23 The 16 R dune profile at Didwana 28
2 4 (A-D) Aeolian sequences of the study area 31
25(A&B)  Alluvial sequences of the study area. 35
26 Geological section across Kantli river at Chanora 38
27 Stratigraphy of Sambhar lake 40
28 Stratigraphy of Lunkaransar lake 41
29 Stratigraphy of Didwana Lake. 42
210 Chronostratigraphy and water level fluctuations

‘of Didwana lake. 44
211 Lineament fabric of study area. 46
31 Geomorp'hic setup of study area 48
32 Distribution of dune types in study area. 49
33 Morphotectonic map of Luni block. 61
41 Distribution of duricrusts in the study area. 70



42

44

(A&B)
(C&D)
(E&F)
(G&H)
(1&J)
(K&L)
(M&N)
(O&P)

(Q&R)

(A)
(B)
©)
(D)
(E)
®)

(A&B)
(C&D)

(E&F)

Calcrete profiles of the study area at
Dhanola and Raneri

Sardarsahar and Surpalia

Bhaleri and Belwa

Nimbijodhan and Ramgarh

Tejsing Dhani and Girab

Bhukan and Derasar

Thob and Dechchu

Sadewala and Sultana

Bersi and Kuri.

Major oxide, trace elements chemistry of -
Dhanola profile

Raneri profile

Surpalia profile

Sardarsahar profile

Bhaleri profile

Belwa profile

REE Geochemistry

Dhanola and Raneri profiles.
Surpalia and Sardarsahar profiles

Bhaleri and Belwa profiles

i

76

78

82

85

87

89

91

94

95

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127



45 (A)
(B)
(©)
D)
46
47
438
51
(A&B)
(C&D)
(E&F)
(G&H)
52 (A-H)
53
(A)
(B)
54
61
62
71
72
(A)

(B)

X - ray diffractograms of Dhanola profile
X - ray diffractograms of Sardarsahar profile
X - ray diffractograms of Bhaleri profile
X - ray diffractograms of Belwa profile
EPMA spectra of an insitu weathered biotite.
Stages of calcretization - Fine textured soils
Stages of calcretization - Coarse textured soils
Ferricrete profiles of the study area at .
RD-105 and Ramgarh
Bandah and Khinya
Asutar and Savanta
Chetral and Habur
X -ray diffractograms of ferricrete profiles
Geochemical trends in ferricrete profiles.
Ternary diagram of weathering trends
Plots showing silica to sesquioxide ratios.
Developmental stages of ferricretes

Inventory of calcrete profiles in the study area

Chronology of the dunal profiles from the study area.

Map depicting sampling sites for geotechnical studies
Sections of a typical road pavement
Longitudinal section

Cross section of macadam road.

128
129
130
131
13‘5
138

140

156
158
161
164
182-186

174

191
199
200
214

215



74

76

77

(A-C) Size gradation curves of calcretic aggregates

)
(A)
(B)
(©)
(A)
(B)
()

Size gradation curves of ferricretic aggregates
Proctor compaction curves - Calcretes

Proctor compaction curves - Ferricretes

Proctor compaction curves - Calcrete, Ferricrete mixtures.

CBR - Test curves - Calcretes

CBR - Test curves - Ferricretes

CBR - Test curves - Calcrete, Ferricrete mixtures
Regression scatter plots

North Dakota Pavement thickness estimates

230-232

233

237

238

239

242

243

244

248

253



